( 'i@ Autoguidovie S.p.A.

Direzione: 94|PAVIA>Ceran>S.Ale>Lard / 94|PAVIA>Cavagn>Lard>S.AL / 94|PAVIA>Cavagn>Lardirago / 94|PAVIA> no Vidig. / 94|PAVIA / 94|PAVIA > SP2 / 94|PAVIA>S.Alessio / 94|PAVIA > SP2 no Vidig. /
94|PAVIA>Landriano / 94|PAVIA (NO STOP)

© Partenzail 3/02/PM tra 6:10 e 20:39

Tabella oraria

BASCAPE'

O Ippolito/Bianco
Bascapé
BASCAPE' Della
O Repubblica (Comune) - - 6:44 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Bascapé

BASCAPE'

O  Milano/Picoco B B 6:44 B i ° ° - - - : : : B B B B ° ° ° ” i
Bascapé

LANDRIANO Pairana
O Purificazione Maria 6:48

Vergine
Landriano

LANDRIANO Pairana

O  -Marchesona/Lussu
Landriano

LANDRIANO S.Rocco

O ~-Milano/Donateridi 419 431 654 - . . - 655 656 658 - 747 815 930 1024 1124 1224 1254 1324 1424 - 1525
Sangue -> =

Landriano

LANDRIANO

O Milano/s.Quirico 611 633 656 - - - - 657 658 659 - 7:48 816 931 1025 11:25 1225 1255 1325 1425 - 1526

Landriano
LANDRIANO Milano
O (Cimitero) 6:12 6:35 6:58 - - - - 6:59 7:00 7:00 - 7:49 8:17 9:32 10:26  11:26  12:26  12:56  13:26  14:26 - 15:27

Landriano

VIDIGULFO

O Cavagnera- 6:21 - - - 6:51 - - - - 7:09 - 7:58 - 9:40  10:34 11:34 12:34 1304 13:34 14:34 - 15:35
Aniasi/Madonnina >

Vidigulfo

VIDIGULFO

O Cavagnera - Della 6:22

Torre
Vidigulfo

- - 6:42 - - - - - 2 2 - 2 - - - - - - - - - -

- - 6:48 - - - : : 2 2 2 2 2 - - - - - - . : :

= = = = = = = = 7:10 = 7:59 = 9:41 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:05 13:35 14:35 = 15:36




VIDIGULFO

Carducci/Dante
Vidigulfo

VIDIGULFO
Liberta/Risorgimento
Vidigulfo

VIDIGULFO
Madonnina/Aldo
Moro

Vidigulfo

VIDIGULFO
Moro/Pertini

Vidigulfo

VIDIGULFO IV
Novembre/Caduti
Vidigulfo

VIDIGULFO IV
Novembre/Bichignana
Vidigulfo

VIDIGULFO Vairano -
Della Chiesa

Vidigulfo

BORNASCO
Grugnetto - SP2
Vidigulfo

BORNASCO S.Rocco -
SP2 (Bivio Ceranova)

Bornasco

CERANOVA

Buonarroti/Montale
Ceranova

CERANOVA S.Rocco -
SP2

Ceranova

LARDIRAGO
Roma/Corridoni
Lardirago

LARDIRAGO Duca
d'Aosta, 287

Lardirago

S.ALESSIO CON
VIALONE Degli
Ontani/Vialone
Sant'Alessio con Vialone
S.ALESSIO CON
VIALONE SP2
(Cascina Guardabiate)
Sant'Alessio con Vialone

6:25

6:26

6:27

6:28

6:29

6:33

6:34

6:38

6:39

6:44

6:46

6:42

6:46

6:49

6:51

6:53

6:57

6:58

7:03

7:05

6:50

6:52

6:54

6:55

6:58

6:55

6:57

6:58

6:59

7:01

6:52

6:54

6:56

6:58

7:00

7:02

6:53

6:55

6:57

6:59

7:01

7:03

7:12

7:13

7:14

V15

7:16

7:18

7:20

7:21

7:25

7:27

7:32

7:34

7:00

7:02

7:07

7:09

8:01

8:02

8:03

8:04

8:05

8:07

8:10

8:11

8:13

8:17

8:19

8:24

8:26

8:22

8:24

8:25

8:28

8:30

9:43

9:44

9:45

9:46

9:47

9:49

9:51

9:52

9:56

9:57

9:58

10:37

10:38

10:39

10:40

10:41

10:43

10:45

10:46

10:50

10:51

10:52

11:37

11:38

11:39

11:40

11:41

11:43

11:45

11:46

11:50

11:51

11:52

12:37

12:38

12:39

12:40

12:41

12:43

12:45

12:46

12:48

12:52

12:53

12:58

13:00

13:07

13:08

13:09

13:10

13:11

13:13

13:15

13:16

13:20

13:21

13:22

118587

13:38

13:39

13:40

13:41

13:43

13:45

13:46

13:50

13:51

13:52

14:37

14:38

14:39

14:40

14:41

14:43

14:45

14:46

14:48

14:52

14:53

14:58

15:00

14:34

14:35

14:35

14:36

14:36

14:37

14:39

14:41

14:42

14:45

15:38

15:39

15:40

15:41

15:42

15:44

15:46

15:47

15:51

15:52

15:53



S.ALESSIO CON

O VIALONESP2Cade' 443 707 - - - - - - - 736 711 828 832 1000 1054 11:54  13:02 1324 13:54 1502 1446 1555
Zetti/Delle Rondini
San Genesio ed Uniti

S.GENESIO UNITI Due
Porte - SP2

O San Genesio ed Uniti 6:49 7:08 = = < < < = = 7:37 7:12 8:29 8:33 10:01  10:55 11:55 18:03 13:25 18:55 15:03 14:47 15:56

PAVIA SP2/Vigne di
O Fossarmato 6:49 7:09 = = = = = = = 7:38 7:13 8:30 8:34 10:01  10:55 11:55 18:03 13:25 18:55 15:03 14:47 15:56

Pavia
PAVIA Lardirago/Ca’
O della Terra 6:53 7:16 - - - - - - - 7:42 7:18 8:34 8:38 10:04 10:58 11:58 13:07 13:29 13:59 15:07 14:51 16:00

Pavia

EAYIAFasoIo/Trento 6:56 7:21 7:27 7:16 7:26 7:26 7:26 7:26 7:27 7:46 7:23 8:38 8:42 10.07 11:01 12:01 13:10 13:32 14:02 15:10 14:54 16:03
avia

PAVIA Ferrini, 12A

Pavia

6:57 7:25 7:28 7:18 7:28 7:28 7:28 7:28 7:29 7:48 7:26 8:40 8:44 10:09 11:03 12:.03 1312 13:34 14:04 15:112 1456 16:05

(®) EAY'AB"g"Y/TaSW 659  7:27 730 720 730 7:30  7:30 729 7:30 750  7:28 842 846 10:10 1104 1204 1314 13:36 1406 1514 14:58  16:07
avia

PAVIA
O Matteotti/Griziotti 7:02 7:31 7588 7:23 7588 7588 7588 7:32 7:33 7:53 7:32 8:45 8:53 10:13  11:07 12:07 13:17 13:39 14:.09 15:17 15:01 16:10

Pavia

O PAVIAAutostazione ;45 737 735 725 735 735 735 734 7:35  7:56  7:34 848 856 10:16 1110 1210 1320 1342 1412 1520 1504 16:13
Pavia - - - - -> -> -> - - - - -> -> -> - - - - -> -> - -

@ Solo entrata
@ Solo uscita
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